020 Testing fiber optic cable with

flashligh

9984 1 AU 34,050.00 9.00 3,064.5

0 

9.00 3,064.5

0 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,050.00 

TOTAL:           4,544.10           4,544.10               0.00               0.00 

Sub Total In Rs. 50,490.00 

Grand Total In Rs. 59,578.20 

Amount in Words: RUPEES FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT AND TWENTY PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions: This Purchase Order (PO), any attachments made a part of this PO including terms and conditions attached hereto are the sole and exclusive agreement between UNITED
SPIRITS LIMITED("USL") and Vendor for